
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

915 

100 

28w 

776w 

220 

683 

838f 

212 

411 

500 

514 

848f 

710w 

216 

256 

313 

918c 

671 

181z 

142 

Name 

Tyler Crozier 

John Pecson 

Ryan Champ 

Marco Larios 

Jay Baedke 

Thomas Higa 

Joshua Feinberg 

Chris Denley 

Greg McCord 

Edgar Roldan 

Jona Schuman 

Dominic Piazza 

Brianna Reese 

Preston Acuff 

Michael Bassani 

John Bradley 

Miguel Figueroa 

Gerry Gerardo 

Robert Miller 

Chase Rodriguez 

Class 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

10.195 

12.285 

20.000 

20.011 

21.809 

33.114 

33.598 

34.844 

35.133 

40.119 

1:14.304 

1:15.614 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:14.065 

11:24.260 

11:26.350 

11:34.065 

11:34.076 

11:35.874 

11:47.179 

11:47.663 

11:48.909 

11:49.198 

11:54.184 

12:28.369 

12:29.679 

Best Tm 

1:51.107 

1:53.077 

1:51.551 

1:55.027 

1:54.459 

1:54.759 

1:56.378 

1:57.092 

1:56.258 

1:56.293 

1:57.029 

2:02.785 

2:03.588 

Sponsor 

Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist, Bison, Kemp Bros, Vortex 

PTR 

Oregon Metal Fab  

Venture Media Co. 

BLR Tuning 

Law Office of Forrest R Miller, Revv Point Moto 

PTR, Only Fazs 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2025 5:12:55 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.195 

Avg. Speed 

85.879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.107 

Best Speed 

86.835 

Best Lap by 

915 - Tyler Crozier 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 3 Dec 5-Dec 7 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:02:05 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

12/7/2025 13:30 


