

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Middleweight

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Middleweight

12/7/2025 13:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:02:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	915	Tyler Crozier	Amateur Formula Mic	6		11:14.065	1:51.107	Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist
2	100	John Pecson	Amateur Formula Mic	6	10.195	11:24.260	1:53.077	PTR
3	28w	Ryan Champ	Amateur Formula Mic	6	12.285	11:26.350	1:51.551	
4	776w	Marco Larios	Amateur Formula Mic	6	20.000	11:34.065	1:55.027	Oregon Metal Fab
5	220	Jay Baedke	Amateur Formula Mic	6	20.011	11:34.076	1:54.459	
6	683	Thomas Higa	Amateur Formula Mic	6	21.809	11:35.874	1:54.759	Venture Media Co.
7	838f	Joshua Feinberg	Amateur Formula Mic	6	33.114	11:47.179	1:56.378	
8	212	Chris Denley	Amateur Formula Mic	6	33.598	11:47.663	1:57.092	
9	411	Greg McCord	Amateur Formula Mic	6	34.844	11:48.909	1:56.258	
10	500	Edgar Roldan	Amateur Formula Mic	6	35.133	11:49.198	1:56.293	
11	514	Jona Schuman	Amateur Formula Mic	6	40.119	11:54.184	1:57.029	
12	848f	Dominic Piazza	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:14.304	12:28.369	2:02.785	
13	710w	Brianna Reese	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:15.614	12:29.679	2:03.588	BLR Tuning

Not classified

DNS	216	Preston Acuff	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			Law Office of Forrest R Mill
DNS	256	Michael Bassani	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	313	John Bradley	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	918c	Miguel Figueroa	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	671	Gerry Gerardo	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			PTR, Only Fasz
DNS	181z	Robert Miller	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			
DNS	142	Chase Rodriguez	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.195	85.879	1:51.107	86.835	915 - Tyler Crozier

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway